



2025-03-28

Press release

EYEON GROUP AB (publ): Letter of Intent with a Leading International Cyber Security Company

EYEON GROUP AB (publ): Letter of Intent with a Leading International Cyber Security Company

Eyeon Group AB has reached an agreement on a Letter of Intent (LOI) regarding the sale of Eyeon's ID protection service with a leading international Cyber Security company. The contract process is underway, and the parties have agreed on the initial commercial terms and timeline of the deal. The ambition is now to finalize a definitive agreement during the second quarter, based on the terms outlined in the current LOI.

The Cyber Security company is a leading international player in the Cyber Security segment with a globally recognized brand. The company holds a strong position in the market, serving B2B customers worldwide. The parties have agreed on the initial commercial terms of the deal, and the contract process is now progressing.

The parties have now signed a Letter of Intent to enter into a commercial agreement where Eyeon Group's services can be offered to the Cyber Security company's end customers in a global B2B market. This potential partnership would provide Eyeon Group with the opportunity to reach a large number of end customers in several new markets while expanding the Cyber Security company's product portfolio and creating additional sales potential within their existing customer base.

For further information, contact

Fredrik Björklund, CEO, Eyeon Group AB (publ.)

Phone: +4670-8923592

E-mail: fredrik.bjorklund@eyeonid.com

About EyeonGroup

Eyeon Group AB (publ), founded in 2015, is one of Northern Europe's leading and fastest-growing providers of SaaS solutions in Cyber Security. We are your complete partner and One Stop Shop for digital security, featuring a unique AppStore that brings together 11 powerful services under one roof. Our partners can conveniently select the solutions that best match their business models and seamlessly offer them to their end customers.

Eyeon Group delivers innovative business solutions within IT security, privacy protection, and advanced Aldriven data solutions. Our products are specifically developed for the B2B market, targeting demanding sectors such as banking and finance, insurance, telecom, and hosting. We support businesses across Europe in safeguarding their digital assets and staying ahead of cyber threats—today and in the future.